Mof DN 150, met afdichting

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 83087
GTIN: 4026092048399
Korting groep: 30

Beschrijving

Mof met afdichting

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

0,44 kg
0,54 kg
218 mm
193 mm
125 mm

(x; KESSEL

DN 150
OD 160

Pagina 1 Onder voorbehoud van technische wijzigingen.

15.12.2025



